
Fifty The Street - www.burleigh-court.co.uk/fifty

Room Service
Plant powered food for all. Fifty The Street is our 
sustainable “plant forward” restaurant where fifty 
percent of the menu celebrates plants over protein.

Starters Mains
Chicken Wings   
Crispy tender chicken wings,  
with your choice of sauce:  
BBQ   
or Hot Sauce  

Lamb Koftas   
Juicy spiced lamb koftas 
served with baba ganoush, 
Khobez bread and a 
refreshing Turkish salad

Hummus    
Homemade hummus drizzled 
with olive oil, accompanied 
by flatbread and fresh 
pomegranate seeds

Soup of the Day  
A comforting bowl of 
homemade soup, served  
with a side of warm, freshly 
baked bread

Spinach & Pesto Gnocchi
    

Gnocchi in a pesto sauce, 
with peas, broad beans,  
vegan Parmesan and toasted 
pine nuts  
Add chicken or halloumi  
for £4.50

Turkish Buddha Bowl     
A vibrant bowl with falafel, 
Ras El Hanout roasted 
sweet potato, hummus, 
Turkish salad, tabbouleh, 
crispy chickpeas and fresh 
pomegranate seeds 

Includes a £1.00 
donation to 
Rainbows Hospice

Caesar Salad  
Lettuce tossed with smoky 
bacon, anchovies and 
shavings of Parmesan, topped 
with croutons and a Caesar 
dressing  
Add chicken or halloumi  
for £4.50

Double Cheese Beef Burger  
Two beef patties topped  
with melted Monterey Jack 
crispy bacon, with burger 
sauce, fresh salad, pickles,  
in a brioche bun with fries  
and slaw

Smoked Tofu Burger     
Panko-coated smoked 
tofu, topped with a smokey 
southern-fried oyster 
mushroom, vegan smoked 
Applewood and burger sauce, 
served with salad and pickles 
in a brioche bun

Buffalo Fried Chicken Burger 
Crispy chicken thigh, in spicy 
buffalo sauce, topped with 
tangy blue cheese mayo, 
pickled red onion, fresh salad, 
in a bun with fries and slaw

£9.00

£6.25

£6.50

£16.00

£13.50

£17.00

£14.00

£14.00

£13.50

£15.00

£16.00

£12.00

£12.00

£19.00

£18.00

 Vegetarian 

 Vegan

 Dairy-free

 Gluten-free

 Contains nuts 
or traces of nuts

Questions about allergens...
Please inform the team if you have any food intolerances  
or allergens before placing an order. You can also scan this 
QR code for further information about dishes on this menu.

Key: 

Room Service available noon-10pm - Call 01509 633011

Sandwiches

Feta, Spinach & Red Pepper   
Creamy feta, fresh spinach 
and roasted red peppers, 
served on toasted ciabatta

Fish Finger  
Crispy battered fish fingers, 
gem lettuce and tangy tartare 
sauce, all in a soft brioche bun

Minute Steak & Stilton  
Tender minute steak topped 
with rich, creamy Stilton 
cheese in a toasted ciabatta

Mozzarella, Tomato & Pesto 
Toastie   
Fresh mozzarella, sun-ripened 
tomatoes and pesto, pressed 
between slices of Hambleton’s 
Bakery bread

Falafel, Hummus, Spinach  
& Red Pepper     
Falafel, smooth hummus, 
fresh spinach and roasted red 
peppers, all wrapped up in a 
soft, warm flour tortilla

All served with a choice of fries, Kettle 
Chips or a cup of soup



Desserts Room Service after 10pm
Tropical Fruit Fool     
Layers of plant based cream, 
mango and passionfruit 
compote, fresh pineapple 
salsa and toasted coconut

Today’s Flavour of  
Homemade Brownie  
A freshly baked, rich 
homemade brownie. With a 
scoop of vanilla ice cream 

Three Cheeses    

A selection of three English 
cheeses, served with biscuits, 
sweet honey and a mix of 
nuts

Jude’s Ice Cream & Sorbet   
A selection of luxurious 
ice creams and refreshing 
sorbets. Ask our team for 
today’s choices, including 
vegan options  

Double Cheese & Spring  
Onion  

Chicken Salad 

Tuna & Sweetcorn  

Coronation Chickpea  

£8.50

£10.00

£10.00

£7.00

£11.00

£10.00

£9.00

£10.00

Our Room Service Sandwich Menu is 
available after 10pm - Call 01509 211515

All are served with Kettle Chips and  
a salad garnish

Flavours You’ll Love, 
Values You Can Trust. 
Indulge in delicious, 
responsibly sourced 

dishes that make 
sustainability effortless.


